AucTtaHumna 13
27.04.2025 - 10:55

My>xunHbl, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUMb

WIM

a
11 net n ctapwe
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2
3
4
5
6

UENAMNH, F'eopruii
r'YO3A, Mapcersb
METPYLIWH, Uropb
BOHJAPbL, Bagnm
MO>XAPOB, AnekcaHap

3annbiB 2 3 6

O~NO O WNPE

UNNVNHIAPAH, Makcum
MYXPAHOB, BorgaH
CVMOHEHKO, Kupunn
BUNbIK, ApceHwii
YLUIVNHCKWI, CeméH
MIEBPULLBWN, F'eopruii
KANAY, Omutpuii
CUTHWKOB, Cepreii

3annbiB 3 U3 6

1

00 ~NO U WN

PY®WH, Hukonaii
MY3bIKA, ApceHnii
FNAAKOB, Kupunn
®UNNOHOB, borpaH
COJTHbILKWH, MaTBeii
O3EPOB, lNasen
FTOPOBYEHKO, AnekcaHap
TUMKO, AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 4 n3 6

O~NO O WNPE

BABVXWNH, VBaH
3AXAPOB, 3axap
LWMHKEBWY, Knpnnn
OWNJb, Anekcei
KYTBIPKUH, ApTem
BYLWKO, Makcnm
YNbAHWH, KoHcTaHTuH
TOJIMAYER, Buktop

lof poxaeHus

14
14
11
14
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
11
12
12
13
14
12
13

10
11
11
12
13
12
11
14

LICKA KpacHogap
CK MawukoBCcKuin
CnunHa

TIPI Swim

CK MawkoBcKuin

LCKA KpacHogap

LUCKA KpacHogap

Jom PU3KybTYpHUKa
TIPI Swim MOHTaXHWKOB
LICKA KpacHogap

LICKA KpacHogap

LICKA KpacHogap

LICKA KpacHogap

AKBaKy6

TIPI Swim MOHTaXHMKOB

rBY A0 KK "CLU no nnasaHuo"
rBY A0 KK "CLU no nnasaHuo"
TIPI Swim MOHTaXHMKOB

50 Gym

Y 4O KK "CLU no nnasaHuo"
AKBaky06

Y 4O KK "CLU no nnasaHuo"
50 Gym

50 Gym

50 Gym

AkBakKy6

50 Gym

LICKA KpacHogap

Y 4O KK "ClW no nnasaHuo"

3:55.00
3:50.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:55.00

3:40.00
3:30.00
3:25.00
3:10.00
3:20.00
3:30.00
3:33.00
3:40.00

3:05.00
3:00.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:05.00

2:45.00
2:38.00
2:35.00
2:30.00
2:34.50
2:37.00
2:40.00
2:50.00
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P

3annbiB 5 13 6

1

oO~NOOThWN

CABEHKO, Tumocpei
LWAHLbIH, Anekceii
MAJTALLEHKO, CeméH
CAINYHOB, AmuTpuii
XYPTECOB, Bnagnmunp
TUXEHKO, Aptem
BOJIKOB, ®enop
BAPABWH, EBreHuii

3anbiB 6 U3 6

1

00 ~NO U h WN

KITMMEHYEHKO, Nnbsa
TEXXEPOB, ApTém
XYAONNN, Huknta
PABPEB, Akum
AP3YMAHAH, Aptem
BOIrATEHKOB, NBaH
MOTY30B, Martseii
BAPOJAHbAHL, TuxoH

KPACH

11
10
10
10
11
13
11
11

11
11
09
11
10
09
12
12

AkBakKy6
LICKA KpacHogap
LICKA KpacHogap
AKBaKy6
50 Gym
AKBaky6
AKBaky6
50 Gym

AKBaky6

50 Gym
KpacHopap
AKBaky6
KpacHopap
KpacHogap

50 Gym

LICKA KpacHogap

2:30.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:22.00
2:22.00
2:25.00
2:29.00
2:30.00

2:18.00
2:11.00
2:10.00
2:06.00
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:12.00
2:20.00
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