

13

## ЭТАП КУБКА. ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ «ДЕНЬ СТАЙЕРА»



КРАСНОДАР 27.04.2025

, 200m

27.04.2025 - 10:55		
16		
2 ,	14	3:55.00
3 ,	14	3:50.00
4 ,	11	3:45.00
5 ,	14 TIPI Swim	3:45.00
6 ,	13	3:55.00
2 6		
1 ,	14	3:40.00
2 ,	14	3:30.00
3 ,	14	3:25.00
4 ,	14 TIPI Swim	3:10.00
5 , 6 ,	14	3:20.00
6 ,	14	3:30.00
7 ,	14	3:33.00
8 ,	14	3:40.00
3 6		
1 ,	14	3:05.00
2 ,	11 TIPI Swim	3:00.00
2 , 3 ,	12 "	2:55.00
4 ,	12 " "	2:55.00
5 , 6 ,	13 TIPI Swim	2:55.00
6 ,	14 50 Gym	2:58.00
7 ,	12 "	3:00.00
8 ,	13	3:05.00
4 6		
1 ,	10 "	2:45.00
2 ,	11 50 Gym	2:38.00
3 ,	11 50 Gym	2:35.00
4 ,	12 50 Gym	2:30.00
5 ,	13	2:34.50
6 ,	12 50 Gym	2:37.00
7 ,	11	2:40.00
8 ,	14 " "	2:50.00

## ЭТАП КУБКА. ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ «ДЕНЬ СТАЙЕРА»



КРАСНОДАР 27.04.2025

	, 200m

	<u>5 6</u>		
1	,	11	2:30.00
2	,	10	2:25.00
3	,	10	2:25.00
4	,	10	2:22.00
5	,	11 50 Gym	2:22.00
6	,	13	2:25.00
7	,	11	2:29.00
8	,	11 50 Gym	2:30.00
	6 6		
1	,	11	2:18.00
2	,	11 50 Gym	2:11.00
3	,	09	2:10.00
4	,	11	2:06.00
5	,	10	2:08.00
6	,	09	2:10.00
7		12 50 Gym	2:12.00
	,	12 00 <b>0</b> /111	2:20.00